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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

l TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
NOVEMBER - 2019 24 726 218 498 114 1209 3913403 25935 222 411 517
DECEMBER - 2019 13 306 111516 891 420 1309 007 13726 112 825 898
JANUARY - 2020 22 339 198 278 289 1803 5501211 24 142 203 779 500
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 22 339 198 278 289 1803 5501211 24 142 203 779 500
DAILY AVERAGE
NOVEMBER - 2019 1236 10 924 906 60 195670 1297 11120576
DECEMBER - 2019 950 7 965 492 30 93501 980 8058 993
JANUARY - 2020 1176 10 435 699 95 289 537 1271 10 725 237
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1176 10 435 699 95 289 537 1271 10725 237
DAILY FIGURES
07/01/2020 1290 12 152 659 39 77 955 1329 12230614
08/01/2020 1448 13 863 187 89 266 027 1537 14129 214
09/01/2020 1307 11099 210 104 399 556 1411 11 498 766
10/01/2020 912 8695 573 278 768 664 1190 9 464 237
13/01/2020 687 6 189 030 126 482 609 813 6671 639
14/01/2020 1329 13824 117 81 360 605 1410 14184721
15/01/2020 1085 9 587 458 56 161 125 1141 9 748 583
16/01/2020 906 8137 303 54 172 049 960 8309 352
17/01/2020 581 5043 200 40 142 563 621 5185 763
20/01/2020 365 3571245 33 80 525 398 3651770
21/01/2020 885 9474 283 201 692 864 1086 10 167 147
22/01/2020 1268 11552 964 50 93219 1318 11646 184
23/01/2020 1165 10 885 944 95 297 117 1260 11183061
24/01/2020 1851 18 224 732 73 147 399 1924 18372131
27/01/2020 1523 13731141 93 257 253 1616 13 988 395
28/01/2020 1170 9070 057 55 158 621 1225 9228 678
29/01/2020 1125 9019 391 82 280 626 1207 9300018
30/01/2020 1574 12 810 843 115 292 387 1689 13103 229

31/01/2020 1868 11345954 139 370 045 2007 11715999
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eur m eur m % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 STMICROELECTRONICS 4253 17.6% 0.18 48.01 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 48.01 23.6% 23.6% 4253
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2894 12.0% 0.30 30.96 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 30.96 15.2% 38.8% 2894
3 ENI 2555 10.6% 0.40 15.96 3 ENI 15.96 7.8%  46.6% 2555
4 UNICREDIT 1445 6.0% 0.46 15.93 4 UNICREDIT 15.93 7.8% 54.4% 1445
5 TENARIS 1342 5.6% 0.52 11.47 5 FERRARI 15.31 7.5% 61.9% 885
6 ENEL 1291 5.3% 0.57 13.26 6 INTESA SANPAOLO 13.40 6.6%  68.5% 985
7 INTESA SANPAOLO 985 4.1% 0.61 13.40 7 ENEL 13.26 6.5% 75.0% 1291
8 FERRARI 885 3.7% 0.65 15.31 8 TENARIS 11.47 5.6% 80.6% 1342
9 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 832 3.4% 0.68 2.37 9 BANCO BPM 4.21 2.1% 82.7% 810
10 BANCO BPM 810 3.4% 0.72 4.21 10 SAIPEM 3.98 2.0% 84.6% 653
11 TELECOM ITALIA 696 2.9% 0.75 3.37 11 AZIMUT HOLDING 3.90 1.9% 86.6% 625
12 SAIPEM 653 2.7% 0.77 3.98 12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3.84 1.9% 88.4% 364
13 AZIMUT HOLDING 625 2.6% 0.80 3.90 13 TELECOM ITALIA 3.37 1.7%  90.1% 696
14 LEONARDO 442 1.8% 0.82 2.01 14 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 2.37 12%  91.3% 832
15 PIRELLI& C 370 1.5% 0.83 1.68 15 LEONARDO 2.01 1.0%  92.3% 442
16 CNH INDUSTRIAL 364 1.5% 0.85 3.84 16 PIRELLI & C 1.68 0.8%  93.1% 370
17 UBI BANCA 306 1.3% 0.86 1.47 17 UBI BANCA 1.47 0.7%  93.8% 306
18 GENERALI 255 1.1% 0.87 1.01 18 ATLANTIA 1.14 0.6%  94.4% 249
19 POSTE ITALIANE 254 1.1% 0.88 1.09 19 POSTE ITALIANE 1.09 0.5%  94.9% 254
20 ATLANTIA 249 1.0% 0.89 114 20 SNAM 1.02 0.5%  95.4% 233
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